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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

That Hawk Tuah

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Krabi

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Cubbies

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Cubbies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

That Hawk Tuah

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

He Hate Me D2

That Hawk Tuah

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

That Hawk Tuah

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

84.20 VS Nerd 2
122.85 Vs Wormy dogs 3
141.40 VS Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
111.05 Vs Herbie'S Heard(-1)
88.60 VS Cubbies
112.15 Vs AF Falcons
102.40 Vs Handoftheking
91.10 Vs Wormy dogs 3
100.15 VS That Hawk Tuah
90.15 Vs Herbie'S Heard(-1)
155.65 VS Krabi
136.05 Vs AF Falcons
78.65 S Wormy dogs 3
80.85 Vs Handoftheking
145.20 S Herbie'S Heard(-1)
160.15 Vs That Hawk Tuah
102.15 VS AF Falcons
72.65 Vs Krabi
161.05 VS He Hate Me D2
107.85 Vs Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
127.35 VS Krabi
137.85 Vs AF Falcons
126.20 S PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
128.60 Vs Cubbies
130.45 VS Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
124.20 Vs That Hawk Tuah
117.15 VS PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
115.60 Vs Cubbies
194.70 VS Krabi
134.30 Vs AF Falcons
101.40 VS AF Falcons
138.95 Vs Krabi
124.00 VS Herbie'S Heard(-1)
67.00 Vs Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
91.30 VS PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
97.05 Vs Cubbies
86.10 VS Krabi
108.10 Vs Cubbies
95.20 VS Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
75.40 VS He Hate Me D2
146.65 VS AF Falcons
137.40 VS PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99.70
127.70
151.70

90.70
111.30

84.30

158.95
121.55
106.05
122.80
126.00

95.10

85.40
111.30
115.30
136.60
118.25
145.15

122.80
113.30
84.65
84.90
118.00
114.10

96.75
95.30
72.20
140.50
160.40
98.85

60.80
131.20
155.85
180.35
131.10
157.45

159.15
125.80
128.95
156.05
83.85
74.85
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Wormy dogs 3

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
That Hawk Tuah

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

That Hawk Tuah

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Krabi

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Cubbies

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

He Hate Me D2

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Cubbies

126.55
125.60
160.40

82.50
125.30
150.35

115.95
125.20
130.25

90.30
131.85
140.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

That Hawk Tuah

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

AF Falcons

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Cubbies

Krabi

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
That Hawk Tuah

Krabi

AF Falcons

Cubbies

Cubbies

AF Falcons

He Hate Me D2

That Hawk Tuah

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Krabi

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
He Hate Me D2

Cubbies

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

AF Falcons

Krabi

Nerd 2

Wormy dogs 3

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Cubbies

AF Falcons

Handoftheking
Wormy dogs 3
That Hawk Tuah
Herbie'S Heard(-1)
Krabi

AF Falcons

Wormy dogs 3
Handoftheking
Herbie'S Heard(-1)
That Hawk Tuah
AF Falcons

Krabi
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112.10
114.40
124.45
127.90
131.25
123.00

127.55
144.30
100.00
131.90

89.60
112.45

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
The Battle Royale 2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 12:34pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah

Wormy dogs 3

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah

Wormy dogs 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah

Wormy dogs 3
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