The Battle Royale

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 12:34pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	84.20	VS	Nerd 2	99.70
Handoftheking	122.85	VS	Wormy dogs 3	127.70
He Hate Me D2	141.40	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	151.70
That Hawk Tuah	111.05	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	90.70
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	88.60	VS	Cubbies	111.30
Krabi	112.15	VS	AF Falcons	84.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
	102.40		Llandaffhalting	158.95
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I Nerd 2	102.40 91.10	VS	Handoftheking Wormy dogs 3	121.55
He Hate Me D2	100.15	VS	That Hawk Tuah	121.55
		VS		122.80
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	90.15	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	155.65	VS	Krabi	126.00
Cubbies	136.05	VS	AF Falcons	95.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	78.65	VS	Wormy dogs 3	85.40
Nerd 2	80.85	VS	Handoftheking	111.30
He Hate Me D2	145.20	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	115.30
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	160.15	VS	That Hawk Tuah	136.60
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	102.15	VS	AF Falcons	118.25
Cubbies	72.65	VS	Krabi	145.15
	. =.00			
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	161.05	VS	He Hate Me D2	122.80
Nerd 2	107.85	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	113.30
Handoftheking	127.35	VS	Krabi	84.65
Wormy dogs 3	137.85	VS	AF Falcons	84.90
That Hawk Tuah	126.20	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	118.00
Herbie'S Heard(-1)	128.60	VS	Cubbies	114.10
Week E. NEL Week E				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	420.45		Dia Dance Detricte Duncetty 250 4	00.75
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	130.45	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	96.75
Nerd 2	124.20	VS	That Hawk Tuah	95.30
Handoftheking	117.15	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	72.20
Wormy dogs 3	115.60	VS	Cubbies	140.50
He Hate Me D2	194.70	VS	Krabi	160.40
Herbie'S Heard(-1)	134.30	VS	AF Falcons	98.85
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	101.40	VS	AF Falcons	60.80
Nerd 2	138.95	VS	Krabi	131.20
Handoftheking	124.00	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	155.85
Wormy dogs 3	67.00	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	180.35
He Hate Me D2	91.30	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	131.10
That Hawk Tuah	97.05	VS	Cubbies	157.45
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	86.10	VS	Krabi	159.15
Nerd 2	108.10	VS	Cubbies	125.80
Handoftheking	95.20	VS	Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	128.95
Wormy dogs 3	75.40	VS	He Hate Me D2	156.05
That Hawk Tuah	146.65	VS	AF Falcons	83.85
Herbie'S Heard(-1)	137.40	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	74.85



The Battle Royale

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 12:34pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	126.55	VS	That Hawk Tuah	112.10
Nerd 2	125.60	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	114.40
Handoftheking	160.40	VS	AF Falcons	124.45
Wormy dogs 3	82.50	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	127.90
He Hate Me D2	125.30	VS	Cubbies	131.25
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	150.35	VS	Krabi	123.00
Dig r apas r amoto Dynasty 200 r	100.00	••	, add	.20.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I	115.95	VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	127.55
Nerd 2	125.20	VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	144.30
Handoftheking	130.25	VS	That Hawk Tuah	100.00
Wormy dogs 3	90.30	VS	Krabi	131.90
He Hate Me D2	131.85	VS	AF Falcons	89.60
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	140.95	VS	Cubbies	112.45
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
		1/0	Cubbies	
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I		VS	AF Falcons	
Nerd 2		VS		
Handoftheking		VS	He Hate Me D2	
Wormy dogs 3		VS	That Hawk Tuah	
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1		VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	
Herbie'S Heard(-1)		VS	Krabi	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I		VS	PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON	
Nerd 2		VS	He Hate Me D2	
Handoftheking		VS	Cubbies	
Wormy dogs 3		VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1		VS	AF Falcons	
That Hawk Tuah		VS	Krabi	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I		VS	Nerd 2	
Handoftheking		vs VS	Wormy dogs 3	
He Hate Me D2			Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1	
That Hawk Tuah		vs vs	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON			Cubbies	
Krabi		vs vs	AF Falcons	
Madi		VS	AL Laicons	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I		VS	Handoftheking	
Nerd 2		VS	Wormy dogs 3	
He Hate Me D2		VS	That Hawk Tuah	
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1		VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON		VS	Krabi	
Cubbies		VS	AF Falcons	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I		VS	Wormy dogs 3	
Nerd 2		vs VS	Handoftheking	
He Hate Me D2		vs VS	Herbie'S Heard(-1)	
Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1		vs VS	That Hawk Tuah	
PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON		vs VS	AF Falcons	
Cubbies		vs VS	Krabi	
Cabbico		٧٥	NUM	



The Battle Royale

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 12:34pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1 Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah Wormy dogs 3

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah

Wormy dogs 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

AF Falcons

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 I

Cubbies

Handoftheking

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard(-1)

Krabi

Nerd 2

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

That Hawk Tuah

Wormy dogs 3

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled